NOoO o, WN R

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Student Life Lecture Board
Cumulative List of Speakers

Julian Bond

Sam Ervin
Buckminister Fuller
Charles Kuralt
Pearl Bailey
William Colby
Maya Angelou

Abba Eban

Abbie Hoffman
Shirley Chisholm
Gail Sheehy

Arthur Schlesinger
Kurt Vonnegut

Alex Haley

Dr. Ruth Westheimer
Arkady Shevchenko
John Naisbitt

Billy Hayes

Oprah Winfrey
Hitlerism and the Holocaust
Alfons Heck & Helen Waterford
David Halberstam
Marva Collins
President Carter
Sarah Weddington
Lester Thurow
Wallace Terry

Kjell Sandved
Danny Glover
William Brock
Andrew Young
Henry Cisneros

Joe Clark

Randall Robinson
Dick Gregory

Helen Caldicott
Betty Mahmoody
Linda Ellerbee
William Gray llI
Bernice Sandler
Stud's Terkel

Mitch Albom

Betty Shabazz
Jean Michael Cousteau

September 19, 1979
October 3, 1979
January 31, 1980
October 7, 1980
March 18, 1981
April 1, 1981
February 16, 1982
February 13, 1990
October 2, 2006
April 5, 1982
November 2, 1982
February 23, 1982
March 9, 1983
November 9, 1983
October 17, 1984
February 7, 1985
November 18, 1985
April 18, 1985
October 14, 1986
November 24, 1987
February 4, 1987
April 1, 1987

October 6, 1987
February 15, 1988
March 9, 1988

April 12, 1988
October 5, 1988
October 13, 1988
November 16, 1988
February 8, 1989
October 3, 1989
November 1, 1989
April 10, 1990
November 28, 1990
January 8, 1991
February 13, 1991
April 1, 1991

June 3, 1991
October 14, 1991
February 3, 1992
October 30, 1992
October 12, 1992
February 17, 1993
November 13, 1997
March 29, 1993
April 12, 1993



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Edward James Olmos
Jane Elliott

Dr. Jean Kilbourne

Terry Waite

Lani Guinier

Susan Faludi

Greg Louganus

Terry McMillen

Patricia Russell-McCloud
Barry Williams

Joe Klein

Shannon Miller

Myrlie Evers-Williams
Michael Eric Dyson
Mayor Dennis Archer
Gloria Steinem

Vice President Dan Quayle
Al Roker

Stanley Crouch

Jenna Lewis

Kwesi Mfume

Jennifer Granholm

Lech Walesa

Kevin Powell

Naomi Wolf

J. Craig Ventner

Scott Ridder

Tavis Smiley

Barbara Ehrenreich
Soledad O'Brien

Sister Souljah

Bill Laimbeer/Laurie Byrd
James Carville/Mary Matalin
J.C. Watts

Nancy Cartwright

Robert Kennedy, Jr.
James Earl Jones
George Will

Lisa Ling

James Yee

Kirsten Haglund, Miss America

Madeleine Albright
Dr. Drew Pinsky
Dr. Ben Carson
Alton Brown
Thomas Friedman

September 30, 1993
December 2, 1993
April 5, 1994
October 17, 1994
January 25, 1995
March 28, 1995
October 2, 1995
January 30, 1996
February 8, 1996
April 1, 1996
September 24, 1996
October 21, 1996
January 30, 1997
January 29, 1998
February 16, 1998
April 14, 1998
November 11, 1998
March 21, 2000
October 23, 2000
November 14, 2000
January 26, 2001
April 5, 2001
October 26, 2001
January 21, 2002
March 25, 2002
October 22, 2003
December 2, 2002
January 24, 2003
March 2, 2003
November 13, 2003
January 19, 2004
March 15, 2004
September 29, 2004
January 17, 2005
March 15, 2005
October 5, 2005
January 24, 2006
October 26, 2006
March 13, 2007
March 27, 2007
September 16, 2008
October 14, 2008
November 18, 2008
February 5, 2009
September 30, 2009
March 21, 2011



