## **Student Life Lecture Board**

## **Cumulative List of Speakers**

1	Julian Bond	September 19, 1979
2	Sam Ervin	October 3, 1979
3	Buckminister Fuller	January 31, 1980
4	Charles Kuralt	October 7, 1980
5	Pearl Bailey	March 18, 1981
6	William Colby	April 1, 1981
7	Maya Angelou	February 16, 1982
		February 13, 1990
		October 2, 2006
8	Abba Eban	April 5, 1982
9	Abbie Hoffman	November 2, 1982
10	Shirley Chisholm	February 23, 1982
11	Gail Sheehy	March 9, 1983
12	Arthur Schlesinger	November 9, 1983
13	Kurt Vonnegut	October 17, 1984
14	Alex Haley	February 7, 1985
15	Dr. Ruth Westheimer	November 18, 1985
16	Arkady Shevchenko	April 18, 1985
17	John Naisbitt	October 14, 1986
18	Billy Hayes	November 24, 1987
19	Oprah Winfrey	February 4, 1987
20	Hitlerism and the Holocaust	April 1, 1987
	Alfons Heck & Helen Waterford	
21	David Halberstam	October 6, 1987
22	Marva Collins	February 15, 1988
23	President Carter	March 9, 1988
24	Sarah Weddington	April 12, 1988
25	Lester Thurow	October 5, 1988
26	Wallace Terry	October 13, 1988
27	Kjell Sandved	November 16, 1988
28	Danny Glover	February 8, 1989
29	William Brock	October 3, 1989
30	Andrew Young	November 1, 1989
31	Henry Cisneros	April 10, 1990
32	Joe Clark	November 28, 1990
33	Randall Robinson	January 8, 1991
34	Dick Gregory	February 13, 1991
35	Helen Caldicott	April 1, 1991
36	Betty Mahmoody	June 3, 1991
37	Linda Ellerbee	October 14, 1991
38	William Gray III	February 3, 1992
39 40	Bernice Sandler	October 30, 1992
40 44	Stud's Terkel	October 12, 1992
41	Mitch Albom	February 17, 1993
40	Potty Shahazz	November 13, 1997
42 43	Betty Shabazz Jean Michael Cousteau	March 29, 1993
+3	Jean Michael Cousteau	April 12, 1993

44	Edward James Olmos	September 30, 1993
45	Jane Elliott	December 2, 1993
46	Dr. Jean Kilbourne	April 5, 1994
47	Terry Waite	October 17, 1994
48	Lani Guinier	January 25, 1995
49	Susan Faludi	March 28, 1995
50	Greg Louganus	October 2, 1995
51	Terry McMillen	January 30, 1996
52	Patricia Russell-McCloud	February 8, 1996
53	Barry Williams	April 1, 1996
54	Joe Klein	September 24, 1996
55	Shannon Miller	October 21, 1996
56	Myrlie Evers-Williams	January 30, 1997
57	Michael Eric Dyson	January 29, 1998
58	Mayor Dennis Archer	February 16, 1998
59	Gloria Steinem	April 14, 1998
60	Vice President Dan Quayle	November 11, 1998
61	Al Roker	March 21, 2000
62	Stanley Crouch	October 23, 2000
63	Jenna Lewis	November 14, 2000
64	Kwesi Mfume	January 26, 2001
65	Jennifer Granholm	April 5, 2001
66	Lech Walesa	October 26, 2001
67	Kevin Powell	January 21, 2002
68	Naomi Wolf	March 25, 2002
69	J. Craig Ventner	October 22, 2003
70	Scott Ridder	December 2, 2002
71	Tavis Smiley	January 24, 2003
72	Barbara Ehrenreich	March 2, 2003
73	Soledad O'Brien	November 13, 2003
74	Sister Souljah	January 19, 2004
75	Bill Laimbeer/Laurie Byrd	March 15, 2004
76	James Carville/Mary Matalin	September 29, 2004
77	J.C. Watts	January 17, 2005
78	Nancy Cartwright	March 15, 2005
79	Robert Kennedy, Jr.	October 5, 2005
80	James Earl Jones	January 24, 2006
81	George Will	October 26, 2006
82	Lisa Ling`	March 13, 2007
83	James Yee	March 27, 2007
84	Kirsten Haglund, Miss America	September 16, 2008
85	Madeleine Albright	October 14, 2008
86	Dr. Drew Pinsky	November 18, 2008
87	Dr. Ben Carson	February 5, 2009
88	Alton Brown	September 30, 2009
89	Thomas Friedman	March 21, 2011